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If you ARE GOING to St. Louis, this doc is for you to share your phone
number, email, or other method to contact you. I'll use this to help us
coordinate a photo at some point, but it's also handy to have some
contacts if you need a dining partner or need help at some point.

Emily Northcutt also created a group in the
GroupMe app. Here is the link if you are interested.



https://groupme.com/join_group/110930365/nciGWJy7
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James Allen 502-262-9358 james@kasl.us
Sydney Travis 502-744-6081 sydney.travis@anchorage.kyschools.us

Pam Coomer

502-836-2561

pam.coomer@jefferson.kyschools.us

Denise O'Brien

502-758-3132

Denise O'Brien denise.obrien@oldham.kyschools.us

Elizabeth
Noland

614-561-1825

elizabeth.noland@jefferson.kyschools.us

Amanda Hurley

859-492-1648

amanda.hurley@fayette.kyschools.us

Christie 859-433-1920 christie.halvolpenhein@fayette.kyschools.us
Volpenhein

Rhonda Bell 859-494-4341 Rhonda.bell@kasl.us

Maria Cahill 423-737-1678 maria.cahill@uky.edu

Damonica 859-582-3161 damonica.partin@clark.kyschools.us

Partin

Donna Morris

859-314-4275

Donna.Morris@madison.kyschools.us

Sarah Cowley

502-445-2991

sarah.cowley@jefferson.kyschools.us

Beth Atkins

270-670-3495

bethatkins84@gmail.com
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Damonica 859-582-3161 damonica.partin@clark.kyschools.us
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Donna Morris
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Donna.Morris@madison.kyschools.us
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Stephen Beck

270-634-1190

stephen.beck@jefferson.kyschools.us
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Partin

Donna Morris

859-314-4275

Donna.Morris@madison.kyschools.us

Tracy Shouse

502-876-5385

tracy.shouse@spencer.kyschools.us

Melanie Bishop

859-806-2155

melanie.bishop@scott.kyschools.us
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Partin

Donna Morris

859-314-4275

Donna.Morris@madison.kyschools.us

Carrie
Wilkerson

270-314-6666

Lisa Fierro

502-220-3456
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Pam Coomer
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pam.coomer@jefferson.kyschools.us

Denise O'Brien
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Denise O'Brien denise.obrien@oldham.kyschools.us

Elizabeth
Noland
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elizabeth.noland@jefferson.kyschools.us
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Damonica 859-582-3161 damonica.partin@clark.kyschools.us

Partin

Donna Morris

859-314-4275

Donna.Morris@madison.kyschools.us

Emily Northcutt

270-404-1999

Emily.northcutt@kasl.us
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Partin

Donna Morris

859-314-4275

Donna.Morris@madison.kyschools.us

Jennifer Dolan

502-724-0034

|lennifer.dolan@kasl.us
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Denise O'Brien
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Partin

Donna Morris

859-314-4275

Donna.Morris@madison.kyschools.us

Adele Koch 502-296-3532 akoch@shslou.org
Barb Catt 812-599-7580 barbara.catt@carroll.kyschools.us

Sarah Loveless

270-339-8772

sarah.loveless@calloway.kyschools.us
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859-314-4275

Donna.Morris@madison.kyschools.us

Deidra
Bowling-Meade

606-923-0907

deidra.bowlingmeade@ashland.kyschools.us



mailto:denise.obrien@oldham.kyschools.us
mailto:denise.obrien@oldham.kyschools.us

Your Name

Phone

Email or other method...

Directions g

Choose a row
and Put your
name in this

Presenter name(s) in
this column

Email or other method

column
James Allen 502-262-9358 james@kasl.us
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Denise O'Brien
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Denise O'Brien denise.obrien@oldham.kyschools.us
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Damonica 859-582-3161 damonica.partin@clark.kyschools.us

Partin

Donna Morris

859-314-4275

Donna.Morris@madison.kyschools.us

Erin Weaver

859-588-3340

erin.weaver@kasl.us

Erica Lasley

502-216-4932

erica.lasley@ahsrockets.org
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Denise O'Brien
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Donna.Morris@madison.kyschools.us

Your Name

Phone

Email or other method...

Amy Binder

606-682-4832

amy.binder@laurel.kyschools.us
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pam.coomer@jefferson.kyschools.us

Denise O'Brien
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Denise O'Brien denise.obrien@oldham.kyschools.us
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amanda.hurley@fayette.kyschools.us

Christie 859-433-1920 christie.halvolpenhein@fayette.kyschools.us
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Partin
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859-314-4275

Donna.Morris@madison.kyschools.us

Jen Eldridge 859-333-5132 ennifer.eldridge@fayette.kyschools.us
Kyle Brewer 502-322-6479 kyle.brewer@jefferson.kyschools.us

Christy Havens

270-999-0633

Christy.havens@butler.kyschools.us
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859-314-4275

Donna.Morris@madison.kyschools.us

Jill Morris

270-999-1905
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